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Nome
CHARADA
FURACAO
SUPREMO

FALA MANSA
PRINCIPE
BAGDA
MULEQUE
CEIFADOR
ESCORPIO
MARRETA
TO NEM Al
CLAUDINHO
ABUSADO
JON JONES
BOSTA RALA

Anilha
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

sape
amacap
amacap
amacap

0600
amacap
amacap
coelho
amacap
amacap

sape

Dono
FABRINE
FABRINE

RENAN
BRUNO
RENAN
JORGE
PIRANLA
ADALBERTO
LUCIANO
NEM
GUILHERME
CLAUDIO
JHONATAN
AMILTON
RAFAEL 5 DIA

TRINCA FERRO 12/09/2021
AMACAP - RJ

Cidade
RIO
NITEROI
RIO
MARICA
MARICA
RIO
RIO
RIO

RIO
RIO
NITEROI
RIO
RIO
NITEROI

10/15 min
0/169
0/135
0/115
0/112
0/110
0/109
0/97
0/95
0/89
0/89
0/88
0/86
0/83
0/79
0/76

Pontos
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